B-201
� High-Accuracy Wet/Wet
Differential Pressure
� All Stainless Steel
Construction for Harsh
Industrial Environments
� High Operating
Temperature

(0-0.34 to 34.5 bar)
Differential Pressure
HOW TO ORDER PX81 SERIES
WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
WITH mV/V OUTPUT
mV/V Output
Excitation: 10 Vdc (15 V max)
Output: 3 mV/V nominal
Bridge Resistance: 350 Ω nominal
Zero Balance: ±1% FSO
Style 1 Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S
$26.50
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with mV Output
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 5 psid 0 to 0.34 bar PX81D[*]-005DV $550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 10 psid 0 to 0.69 bar PX81D[*]-010DV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 20 psid 0 to 1.4 bar PX81D[*]-020DV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psid 0 to 3.4 bar PX81D[*]-050DV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psid 0 to 6.9 bar PX81D[*]-100DV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 200 psid 0 to 13.8 bar PX81D[*]-200DV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 psid 0 to 20.7 bar PX81D[*]-300DV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 psid 0 to 34.5 bar PX81D[*]-500DV 550 DP41-S, DP25B-S
Comes with 5-point calibration.
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for Bendix connector, or “6” for DIN connector.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: PX81D1-300DV, 300 psid differential pressure transducer with 3 mV/V
output and integral connector, $550. PT06A-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50.
PX81D1-010DV, 10 psid differential pressure transducer with 3 mV/V output and integral
connector, $550. PT06A-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50.
Starts at
$550
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
AV-1017 $99 Reference Book: Mechanics of Aircraft Structures
ACCESSORY
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
79 MAX
(3.1)
11
(0.45)
16
(0.63)
37
(1.45)
19
(0.75)
44 DIA.
(1.75)
1/4-18 NPT
INTERNAL 19
(3/4)
HEX
BENDIX
PTIH-10-6P
or EQUAL
PIN  A
PIN  B
PIN  C
PIN  D
PIN  E, F
+ OUTPUT
– OUTPUT
– INPUT
+ INPUT
   SHUNT
PIN CONNECTIONS
Dimensions:
mm (in)
CONNECTIONS mV/V
PIN Cable DIN

Shunt E Orange
Shunt F Blue
HOW TO ORDER PX81 SERIES
WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
WITH 0 TO 5 Vdc OUTPUT
Style 1 Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S
$26.50
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
CH-5656 $80 Reference Book: Observers in Control Systems
ACCESSORY
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Starts at
$685
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with 0 to 5 Vdc Output
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 2 psid 0 to 0.14 bar PX81D[*]-002D5T 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5 psid 0 to 0.34 bar PX81D[*]-005D5T 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10 psid 0 to 0.69 bar PX81D[*]-010D5T 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 20 psid 0 to 1.4 bar PX81D[*]-020D5T 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psid 0 to 3.4 bar PX81D[*]-050D5T 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psid 0 to 6.9 bar PX81D[*]-100D5T 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psid 0 to 13.8 bar PX81D[*]-200D5T 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 psid 0 to 20.7 bar PX81D[*]-300D5T 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psid 0 to 34.5 bar PX81D[*]-500D5T 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
Comes with 5-point calibration.
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for Bendix connector, or “6” for DIN connector.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: PX81D1-300D5T, 300 psi differential pressure transducer with
0 to 5 Vdc output and integral connector, $685. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector
(not included), $26.50.
102
(4)
11
(0.45)
16
(0.63)
37
(1.45)
19
(0.75)
44 (1.75)
 DIA.
1/4-18 NPT
INTERNAL
19
(3/4)
HEX
PX81 Voltage Output
PTIH-10-6P or Equal
Zero and Span Adjustments
Wiring Code
Pin Connection
A + OUTPUT
B -  OUTPUT
C -  INPUT
D + INPUT
E SHUNT
F SHUNT
Dimensions:
mm (in)
PX81D0-100D5T, $685, shown
smaller than actual size.
B-205
HOW TO ORDER PX81 SERIES
WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
WITH 4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
PX81 Series
4 to 20 mA Output
0-2 to 0-500 psid
(0-140 mbar to 0-35 bar)
Differential Pressure
CONNECTIONS 4 to 20 mA
PIN Cable DIN
+Input A Red 1
-Input B Black 2
PX81D1-005DI, $685, shown
smaller than actual size.
� High-Accuracy Wet/Wet
Differential Pressure
� All Stainless Steel
Construction for Harsh
Industrial Environments
� High Operating
Temperature
� 5-Point Calibration
Provided: 0%, 50%,
100%, 50%, 0%
Style 1 Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S
$26.50
Starts at
$685
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PE-1357 $95 Reference
Book: Pipeline
Rules of
Thumb
Handbook
ACCESSORY
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with 4 to 20 mA Output
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 2 psid 0 to 0.14 bar PX81D[*]-002DI 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5 psid 0 to 0.34 bar PX81D[*]-005DI 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 20 psid 0 to 1.4 bar PX81D[*]-020DI 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psid 0 to 3.4 bar PX81D[*]-050DI 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psid 0 to 6.9 bar PX81D[*]-100DI 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psid 0 to 13.8 bar PX81D[*]-200DI 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 psid 0 to 20.7 bar PX81D[*]-300DI 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500  psid 0 to 34.5 bar PX81D[*]-500DI 685 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
Comes with 5-point calibration.
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
[*] Insert “0” for 3 m (10') cable, “1” for Bendix connector, or “6” for DIN connector.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: PX81D1-300DI, 300 psi differential pressure transmitters with
4 to 20 mA output and Bendix connector, $685. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector
(not included), $26.50.
104
(4.1)
MAX
19
(0.75)
16
(0.63)
37
 (1.45)
19
(0.75)
44
(1.75)
DIA.
1/4-18 NPT